e ETES, l‘.i‘lxllbll -
hiese crowtans 58
Cagsar
. shredifed Parmesai cheese, rustic chawbats
I hnnuse Caesar dressing 58
* Sausage & Wilted Kale
fresh smezarella cheese & Parmessi pppe
dressinig 548

& aichn.

y sousage, wilted kale,

* Grateful Harvest
oof beels, mived greers, crumbled fela, strawberries, greett apples &
muslird difl dressing $8

Panzanella
Jocuit Fomnmtoes, freali oz zitreiln & Biouse bred oyt dn ower

dressimg with basil & a Parmesan crsp £8

* Orange & Beet

a5, romsted beets, feta crinbles with crange

“rarimp fo any salad and ™

Monadnock Inn Menu
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The restaurant from Jaffrey offers 22 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.2.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/jaffrey/monadnock-inn-2/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/jaffrey/monadnock-inn-2

Monadnock Inn Menu

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL $6.0
Burger

THE BURGER $12.0
Appetizers

WARM CRAB ARTICHOKE DIP $9.0

House Favorites

CHICKEN BACON QUESADILLA $9.0
Small Plates

gﬁ_?é)SN WRAPPED STUFFED $8.0
Appetizers & Munchies
CHICKEN DIGITS $12.0

Salad Choices
MIXED GREEN $12.0

Pizza & The Burger

SEASONAL FLATBREAD $10.0

Leaves And Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR

Salads

SOUP OF THE DAY CUP
BABY SPINACH

Seafood

COCKTAIL SHRIMP
FILET OF SOLE

Pub Fare

PAN FRIED FISH CHIPS*

CREATE- A- MAC

PARSON'S SWEET POTATO PUFFS
BASKET O' SPOTS

Starters

SAN FRANCISCO POT ROAST
PAN SEARED CHICKEN STATLER
NH VEAL SCHNITZEL

TRUFFLED FILET MIGNON
MUSSELS PROVENCAL

$10.0

$4.0
$11.0

$11.0
$19.0

$12.0
$10.0
$9.0
$5.0

$20.0
$19.0
$21.0
$29.0
$11.0



Monadnock Inn Menu

Monadnock Inn

379 Main St, Jaffrey, NH, 03452, Opening Hours:

United States Thursday 17:30-20:00
Friday 17:30-21:00
Saturday 17:30-21:00

Sunday 17:30-20:00
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