house croutons \$8

Caesar

4, shredded Parmesan cheese, rustic croutons & ancho.
house Caesar dressing \$8

> Sausage & Wilted Kale

y sausage, wilted kale, fresh mozzarella cheese & Parmesan peppe dressing \$8

> Grateful Harvest

ed beets, mixed greens, crumbled feta, strawberries, green apples & mustard dill dressing \$8

Panzanella

'loom tomatoes, fresh mozzarella & house bread soaked in our / dressing with basil & a Parmesan crisp \$8

> Orange & Beet

es, roasted beets, feta crumbles with orange

wimp to any salad and -



https://menuweb.menu 379 Main St, Jaffrey, NH, 03452, United States +16035327800

Howe Sold

The many parts before the many large and many large and

Section of the sectio



Monadnock Inn Menu

N in
Page 100 Page
The state of the s

Soups		Leaves And Bowls	
SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL	\$6.0	CLASSIC CAESAR	\$10.0
Burger		Salads	
THE BURGER	\$12.0	SOUP OF THE DAY CUP	\$4.0
Appetizers		BABY SPINACH	\$11.0
WARM CRAB ARTICHOKE DIP	\$9.0	Seafood	
		COCKTAIL SHRIMP	\$11.0
House Favorites		FILET OF SOLE	\$19.0
CHICKEN BACON QUESADILLA	\$9.0	Pub Fare	
Small Plates		PAN FRIED FISH CHIPS*	\$12.0
BACON WRAPPED STUFFED DATES	\$8.0	CREATE- A- MAC	\$10.0
	7010	PARSON'S SWEET POTATO PUFFS	\$9.0
Appetizers & Munchies BASKET O' SPOTS			
CHICKEN DIGITS	\$12.0	Starters	
Salad Choices		SAN FRANCISCO POT ROAST	\$20.0
MIXED GREEN	\$12.0	PAN SEARED CHICKEN STATLER	\$19.0
WINCES CITELITY	VILIO	NH VEAL SCHNITZEL	\$21.0
Pizza & The Burger		TRUFFLED FILET MIGNON	\$29.0
SEASONAL FLATBREAD	\$10.0	MUSSELS PROVENCAL	\$11.0

Monadnock Inn Menu



Monadnock Inn

379 Main St, Jaffrey, NH, 03452, United States

Opening Hours:

Thursday 17:30-20:00 Friday 17:30-21:00 Saturday 17:30-21:00 Sunday 17:30-20:00

Made with menuweb.menu

Secretaria de la companya del companya del companya de la companya del companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la